
U
ni
ve
rs
ity
of
W
is
co
ns
in
-S
te
ve
ns
Po
in
t

10
/1
5/
20
20

09
/3
0/
20
20

$
3,
15
6,
39
6

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
2,
40
3,
37
5

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0



$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
0

$
2,
40
3,
37
5

$
0

$
0

$
2,
40
3,
37
5




